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
Road
Elem: Tularcitos Elementary / Carmel Unified
High: Carmel High / Carmel Unified
Remarks: Down a private lane, just 10 minutes from Carmel, discover a truly special property that 
invites you to enjoy the Carmel Valley lifestyle: Sunshine, Serenity, Tranquility. Uniquely zoned for 
multiple buildings, there is wonderful a single level 3bd/2ba home, a renovated 2bd/1ba Granny unit, and 
large, chic Artist's Studio. Be prepared to let your ideas run wild as you walk the level 1.53 acres of 
organic land, covered with fruit & nut trees, berries, vegetable gardens and take in the view of the 
picturesque Santa Lucia mountains. The property has a productive irrigation well to care for all the 
landscaping needs and an abundance of space for all your toys, from cars, to motor homes as well as 
for farm animals and livestock. Make this your Carmel Valley retreat or take advantage of the income 
opportunities with the two legal homes. Endless possibilities. As Mark Twain said "Buy Land, They're not 
making it anymore." They certainly are not making any more properties like this one.

0 San Carlos & 9th NW Corner, Carmel 93921
Class: Res. Single Family List Price:$1,599,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 3 Sale Price:$1,514,107 MLS#: ML81582053
Baths (F/P): 2 (2/0) List Date:04/25/2016 DOM: 52
SqFt: 1,570 SqFt (Other) COE Date:10/07/2016 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 0.09 Acres (Other) X St: 9th
Elem: / Carmel Unified
High: / Carmel Unified
Remarks: When one pictures the perfect Carmel home, one pictures a board & batten cottage with 
shutters and a quaint picket fence. There are 3 bedrooms, 2 baths, beautiful plank floors and a stone 
fireplace. The kitchen would have granite counters, a Sub Zero, a wine cooler and Dacor gas stove. 
Now locate this ideal cottage just across the road from Sunset Center...in the very heart of Carmel by 
the Sea.

25975 Junipero, Carmel 93923
Class: Res. Single Family List Price:$1,395,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 4 Sale Price:$1,350,000 MLS#: ML81597793
Baths (F/P): 4 (4/0) List Date:07/31/2016 DOM: 59
SqFt: 2,084 SqFt (Other) COE Date:10/28/2016 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 0.15 Acres (Tax) X St: 11th
Elem: Carmel River Elementary / Carmel Unified
High: Carmel High / Carmel Unified
Remarks: Wonderful mid century cottage in Carmel by the Sea! Ideal location for walking to beach or 
shopping and ideally located south of Ocean Ave. This newly remodeled 3 bedroom 2 bath has high 
ceilings, new kitchen, wood floors, skylights, and large glass sliding doors. A second 1 bedroom house is 
included in this offering. The parcel is oversized and offers several deck/ patio areas for outdoor living, 
including a cozy front brick patio. Perfect for vacation or second home! Main house is approx. 1537sq.ft. 
(3 bed/ 2 bath) and second house is 547sq. ft. (1 bed/ 1 bath). Additional storage/ hobby room with 
bath.

0 Junipero 3NE of 3rd, Carmel 93921
Class: Res. Single Family List Price:$1,349,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 3 Sale Price:$1,325,000 MLS#: ML81561965
Baths (F/P): 2 (2/0) List Date:02/23/2016 DOM: 164
SqFt: 1,522 SqFt (Tax) COE Date:10/05/2016 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 0.09 Acres (Other) X St: 3rd
Elem: / Carmel Unified
High: / Carmel Unified
Remarks: Exquisitely maintained, this airy 3 bedroom, 2 bath home offers a spacious living room with 
corner stone fireplace, formal dining room and a granite countered kitchen with rich custom cabinets. 
Add details like tile floors with radiant heat, charming shutters and patios and you will truly experience 
what 'Carmel' is all about. Will you be the lucky one finding...your own Carmel haven?

27920 Berwick, Carmel 93923
Class: Res. Single Family List Price:$1,278,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 3 Sale Price:$1,250,000 MLS#: ML81583541
Baths (F/P): 2 (2/0) List Date:05/03/2016 DOM: 104
SqFt: 2,100 SqFt (Other) COE Date:10/12/2016 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 0.26 Acres (Other) X St: Carmel Valley 

Road
Elem: / Carmel Unified
High: Carmel High / Carmel Unified
Remarks: Incredible remodel, the house was taken down to the studs, added on to. Brand new 
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